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2026 MEETING DATES  

AND CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS APPLICATION DEADLINES 
 

MEETING DATE APPLICATION DEADLINE DATE  
(BY 4:30 P.M.) 

Tuesday, January 20 Monday, January 5 

Monday, February 16 Monday, February 2 

Monday, March 16 Monday, March 2 

Monday, April 20 Monday, April 6 

Monday, May 18 Monday, May 4 

Monday, June 15 Monday, June 1 

Monday, July 20 Monday, July 6 

Monday, August 17 Monday, August 3 

Monday, September 21 Tuesday, September 8 

Monday, October 19 Monday, October 5 

Monday, November 16 Monday, November 2 

Monday, December 21 Monday, December 7 
 

All applications should be filed with the Department of Community Investment 

215 S. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd., Suite 500 
South Bend, IN 46601 

 
Or online at: southbendin.gov/hpc 

Meetings begin at 6:00 p.m. in the Council Chambers on the 3rd Floor of City Hall,  
unless otherwise noted.  


